
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
7 

36 
33 
27 

118 
3 

22 
59 
16 

543 
86 

Class 
OKN 
OKN 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
ROOKIE 
OKN 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Name 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
ENZO PRANDO 
VICTOR TIERI 
YURI MORELLI 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
FIRAS FAHS 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
PIETRO TORNERI 
PEDRO LOZOV 
VINI FERRO 

Laps 
19 
16 
22 
23 
19 
23 
18 
21 
22 
21 
11 

Best Tm 
46.226 
46.466 
46.536 
46.556 
46.665 
46.720 
46.777 
46.839 
46.936 
46.940 
47.164 

Diff 

0.240 
0.310 
0.330 
0.439 
0.494 
0.551 
0.613 
0.710 
0.714 
0.938 

Gap 

0.240 
0.070 
0.020 
0.109 
0.055 
0.057 
0.062 
0.097 
0.004 
0.224 

In Lap 
19 
16 
21 
22 
19 
15 
18 
21 
22 
21 
11 

2nd Best 
46.371 
46.482 
46.558 
46.568 
46.818 
46.745 
47.048 
46.841 
47.031 
46.965 
47.270 

2nd Lap 
17 
15 
22 
19 
8 

17 
16 
17 
21 
20 
10 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 8a Etapa 
  OKN 

2o TREINO - OKN 

Practice started at 15:48:26 

ARENA V11 1,175 km 

18/09/2025 15:50 


